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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration

DRAFT AGENDA

38th Meeting
SAMHSA National Advisory Council

1 Choke Cherry Road, Sugarloaf and Seneca Conference Rooms
Rockville, Maryland

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 6, 2005

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

Urmnurr

Welcome, Opening Remarks, and Consideration of the June 27, 2005
SAMHSA Council Meeting Minutes

Charles G. Curie, M.A., A.C.S.W., Chair, SAMHSA National Advisory Council and
Administrator, SAMHSA

Administrator’s Report
Mr. Curie
Council Discussion
FY 2006 Appropriations Update and HHS “Top 20 Priorities

Daryl W. Kade, M.A., Executive Director, SAMHSA National Advisory Council and
Associate Administrator, Office of Policy, Planning and Budget, SAMHSA

Council Discussion
Break

Model Program: Strategic Prevention Framework State Incentive Grants
Program

Ms. Watts Davis
State and Local Officials
State Epidemiology Workgroup

Council Discussion
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12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Public Comment
Lunch
SAMHSA'’s Response to Hurricanes Katrina and Rita
e Administrator’s Update
Mr. Curie
e Key Elements of SAMHSA’s Response to Hurricanes Katrina and Rita
Daniel Dodgen, Ph.D., Emergency Coordinator
What is the SERC and What Did It Do?
Ms. Brenda Bruun, CMHS and SERC Coordinator
Council Discussion
Break
Experiences of Deployed SAMHSA Staff
SAMHSA Staff
Council Discussion
Public Comment
Closing Remarks — Mr. Curie

Adjourn

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2005

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

Urmnurr

Opening Remarks
Charles G. Curie, M.A., A.C.S.W., Chair, SAMHSA National Advisory Council
and Administrator, SAMHSA

Hill Update

Joseph D. Faha, M.Ed., M.P.A., Director of Legislation, SAMHSA
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% 9:30 a.m. Model Program: (To Be Determined) %
% Council Discussion %
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% 10:45a.m. Council Roundtable Discussion %
% 11:15a.m. Public Comment %
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% 11:45a.m. Closing Remarks — Mr. Curie %
% 12:15p.m. Adjourn %
2 s
5 “Race Against Drugs” Motorcraft Car will be on display in the SAMHSA Parking =
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% PROPOSED SAMHSA COUNCIL MEETING DATES %
= (1 Choke Cherry Road, Sugarloaf and Seneca Rooms =

2 Rockville, Maryland) =

= mJune 28-29, 2006 5
= mDecember 6-7, 2006 =
= mJune 27-28, 2007 =
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